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SCHEDtLE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name oi'CnndidaTe)

Date

08/02/24

08/12/24

08/14724

08/23/24

09/04/24

09/07/24

09/-15/24

10/04/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

.10/18/24

NSUIK* and A(I(lre<»s

ofCoutfibntor

Debra McCoy
510 South Eddy
Fort Scott KS 66701

Carol MacArthur
702 South Crawford

Fort Scott, KS 66701

C.J. Gates

1570 235th Street
Fort Scott. KS 66701

Sylvia Stapieton
415 West Ford Apt. C

Pittsburg, KS 66762

Steven Langerot
115 East Sycamore
Columbus, KS 66725

Progressive Caucus - KDP

821 Highland Avenue

Saiina. KS 67401

Stephanie George
701 E. 12th Street Terrace

Fort Scott KS 66701

Kansas Young Democrats
1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth, KS 66048

SEK Grassroots
PO Box 525
Pittsburg.KS 66762

Paul Farago Trust
PO Box 8907
Ashevdie, NC 28814

J.M. Lapeyere, Jr.

PO Box 50699
New Orleans. LA 70150

Ornipation of

I«(}hui«;ii Giving More

Than Sl 50

Retired

Case Worker

PAC

PAC

PAC

Trust

Entreprenuer

Chprk
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan

•

E funds
Other

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$75.00

$100.00

$200.00

$2000.00

$80.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$200.00

$1000.00

$1000.00

$5505.00

Pagegec^»< oj



SCHEDFLE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Austin Stapleton

1 Name of Cnndidate i

Date

10/18/24

10/23/24

10/24/24

Name ;mri Address

ofCotitributoc

WHiiarn ingrarn

Tampa.FL

Susan Johns-Smith

PO Box 571
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Crawford County Democratic
Central Committee
406 Vifia Drive

Orctipntiou of

Individual CTivmg More
Than S 150

Advocate

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Casli Check

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

Subfotft! This Page

Amount

$1000.00

$100.00

S400.00

$1500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Torai Umtemized C'oi'sri'ibutions (S50 or kss)

Sale of Political Maieriab i Uuiiemizecl >

Total Conn'ibrnous When Contnhutor Not Kuio^'n

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to Uno 2 ofS«Bimary)

S7005.00

$917.18

$7922.18

age -^ °^L^LPase



SCHEDULKC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMKNTS

(Nanu- ol'CatKJidutc)

D nic

08/21/24

09/03/24

09/13/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/16/24

09/19/24

09/20/24

09/23/24

09/24/24

10/18/24

Name and Addrcsx

Hotcards

h$tps://hotcards.com

Wa I mart

271 ON. BroadwaySt.
Pittsburg. KS 66762

Vital Signs

Walmart

271 ON. Broadway St.

Pittsburg, KS 66762

Home Depot

3001 N. Broadway St.

Pittsburg. KS 66762

Home Depot
3001 N. Broadway St.

Pittsburg. KS 66762

Los Lunas
114 S. Kansas Avenue

Columbus. KS 66725

City of Pittsburg
201 West 4th Street
Pittsburg, K$ 66762

Austin Stapleton

415 West Ford Apt, C
Pittsburg. KS 66762

Samantha Slonecipher

Walmart

2710 N. Broadway St.

Pittsburg. KS 66762

Purpose of Expt'ndUurc

or Dishurscmcm

Walk cards

Office supplies

Yard signs

Painting supplies

Fieid sign suppiies

Paint for field signs

Food for canvassers

Event tickets

Reimbursement

Phone banking

Parade supplies

Subtotat 'I his Page

Amount

$203.92

$62.74

$2099.61

$57.56

$86,24

308.34

$55.49

$90.00

S500.00

$50.00

$87.76

$3601.66

}»^ -Z......... or



SCHEDULKC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Naiiu; of(";.i!ut!d;Hc)

t)atc

10/22/24

10/24/24

10/24/24

Name an<< Adi3rc<»?>

Pittsburg State University
302 East C'.eveiand St.
Pittsbui-g, KS 66762

Fort Scott Tribune

Fort Scott. KS 66701

Act Blue

Purpo<ii.1 ot Expenditure

or Dishurscnu'nt

Homecoming parade entry fee

Newspaper ad

fees

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$50.00

$247.50

23.93

$321.43

CompScte IfSast pane of Schedule c'

olal llemi/cd t-.\|'»vndit»rc<< 1 tii^ I'CI'UHJ $3923.09

)<ilal (!niU'mi/ed i-.xpcnilitisri.-s t»!''*»5<l <.*r less $1164.91

TOTAL KX PEN Dm..! RES & OTHER DISBIERSEMCNT.S
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 ofSuromary) S5088.00

l^d><42,-



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSAC'nONS

Austin Stapleton

( N;I!II(.' ol' (';>ti()id;ite)

Dale

08/23/24

Name .tnd Address

Sylvia Stapieton

415VV. Ford Apt. C
Pittsburg. K$ 66762

Nature of AccMunl <»r 1,nan I'nMihtc

or l.itssn Rccchabk*

Loan

Suhtotat This Page

Balance ;i(

Close of

Period

$2000,00

$2000.00

Complete if last page ofSchedute i)

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS ((o Hue 7 oISuniHiary) $2000.00

>-'^,..^.."r^.


