KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

examined by me	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional	.D
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)\$2000.00	
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
\$3536,55	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	
\$5088.00	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
\$8624.55	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
\$7922.18	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
\$702.37	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)	Ω.
ort	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	œ
	Office Sought: Kansas State Senate District: 13	
Crawford	762 County:	
	Address: 415 W. Ford Apt. C	
and a few and a few attended measurements and the few attended few att	Name of Candidate: Austin Stapleton	.>

10/28/2024

Date

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Merroll

GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

5	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ieck riate B	ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
08/02/24	Debra McCoy 510 South Eddy Fort Scott, KS 66701			V			\$75.00
08/12/24	Carol MacArthur 702 South Crawford Fort Scott, KS 66701					~	\$100.00
08/14/24	C.J. Gates 1570 235th Street Fort Scott. KS 66701	Retired		~			\$200.00
08/23/24	Sylvia Stapleton 415 West Ford Apt. C Pittsburg, KS 66762	Case Worker		erin er prins og kvenne i Newskilder er prins og kvenne og kvenne i Newskilder er prins og kvenne og kvenne og	V		\$2000.00
09/04/24	Steven Langerot 115 East Sycamore Columbus, KS 66725			V			\$80.00
09/07/24	Progressive Caucus - KDP 821 Highland Avenue Salina, KS 67401	PAC		~			\$500.00
09/15/24	Stephanie George 701 E. 12th Street Terrace Fort Scott. KS 66701			V			\$100.00
10/04/24	Kansas Young Democrats 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth, KS 66048	PAC		V			\$250.00
10/18/24	SEK Grassroots PO Box 525 Pittsburg, KS 66762	PAC		~			\$200.00
10/18/24	Paul Farago Trust PO Box 8907 Asheville, NC 28814	Trust		~			\$1000.00
.10/18/24	J.M. Lapeyere, Jr. PO Box 50699 New Orleans. LA 70150	Entreprenuer		V			\$1000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$5505.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
10/18/24	William Ingram Tampa. FL	Advocate		~			\$1000.00
10/23/24	Susan Johns-Smith PO Box 571 Pittsburg, KS 66762			~			\$100.00
10/24/24	Crawford County Democratic Central Committee 406 Villa Drive	PAC		~			\$400.00
	Subtotal This Page		1				\$1500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$7005.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$917.18
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$7922.18

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
08/21/24	Hotcards https://hotcards.com	Walk cards	\$203.92
09/03/24	Walmart 2710 N. Broadway St. Pittsburg. KS 66762	Office supplies	\$62.74
09/13/24	Vital Signs	Yard signs	\$2099.61
09/16/24	Walmart 2710 N. Broadway St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Painting supplies	\$57.56
09/16/24	Home Depot 3001 N. Broadway St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Field sign supplies	\$86.24
09/16/24	Home Depot 3001 N. Broadway St. Pittsburg. KS 66762	Paint for field signs	308.34
09/19/24	Los Lunas 114 S. Kansas Avenue Columbus, KS 66725	Food for canvassers	\$55.49
09/20/24	City of Pittsburg 201 West 4th Street Pittsburg, KS 66762	Event tickets	\$90.00
09/23/24	Austin Stapleton 415 West Ford Apt. C Pittsburg, KS 66762	Reimbursement	\$500.00
09/24/24	Samantha Stonecipher	Phone banking	\$50.00
10/18/24	Walmart 2710 N. Broadway St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Parade supplies	\$87.76
	Subtotal This Page		\$3601.66

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/22/24	Pittsburg State University 302 East Cleveland St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Homecoming parade entry fee	\$50.00
10/24/24	Fort Scott Tribune Fort Scott. KS 66701	Newspaper ad	\$247.50
10/24/24	Act Blue	fees	23.93
10/24/24			23.93

	Subtotal This Page		\$321.4

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Fotal Remized Expenditures This Period	\$3923.09
Fotal Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less .	\$1164.91
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5088.00

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

	Austin	Stap	letor
--	--------	------	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
	Sylvia Stapleton 415 W. Ford Apt. C	Loan	
08/23/24	Pittsburg, KS 66762		\$2000.00
Section of the sectio	1		
	Subtotal This Page		\$2000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule p

1) i	
la contra de la contra del la contra			
I TAYPAA AYPURD TO ANGA COPIONIS HA BAA BAA BAARAAA		\$2000.00	
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	· ·	υ ω ω ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο	
1) ' I	